Vlasov Yurii Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Judge, Economic Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 68532.6 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4eaab1cf-218f-4d48-832f-fbc5574c2044
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vlasova Nadiia Volodymyrivna wife
Vlasova Tetiana Yuriivna daughter
Vlasov Mykhailo Yuriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15764
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15764
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15764
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15764
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15766
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15766
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15766
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15766
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15765
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15765
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15765
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15765

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

BepxosHunm Cya, cynns

MiBHIYHMI anenauinHnun
rocrnofgapCbkumn cya, cynns

KniBcbKnin anensauinHnm
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cynns

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of the Odessa Economic
Court of Appeals of Ukraine -
Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of the Odessa Economic
Court of Appeals of Ukraine -
Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of the Odessa Economic
Court of Appeals of Ukraine -
Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

237 124,01

58 046,46

46 151,92

12 714,46

10 889,46

10 889,46

16 351,43

29 729,90

22
324,10

67
626,11

11
387,76

2 361,59

18

041,63

18
041,63

2 856,16

6 051,03


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

641
343,00

410
000,00

85
800,00

120
544,00

50
925,00

200,00

58
000,00

27
500,00

14
000,00

25
500,00

26
000,00

34
500,00

22
000,00

200,00

130
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

59
741,00

44
140,00

55
840,00

73
360,00

38
500,00

22
000,00

999,00

614,00

948,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1508.0 sq. m (1)

186.6 sgq. m
(3)

186.6 sgq. m
(3)

116.4s9. m
(2)

116.4sg. m
(2)

116.4 sg. m
(2)

113.43sg. m
(2)

92.43sg. m
(2)

92.43sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016
2015
2015
2014

2013

* Infiniti FX35 2008

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac78b4a8-cf7c-45d5-802f-a3c25d2d40ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28222182-12c5-4428-9283-1fd4f66ac544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a05829d-dcef-442a-8592-f14d22f22501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231f96dd-e1e2-4c70-ac34-95888ab6ec6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f421346-bcaf-4306-8f59-ef823004f0ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_11
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_76

CAREER:

May 7, 2019 — Supreme Court , Judge, Economic
Court of Cassation
Sept. 28, 2018 — till May 7, 2019 MNIBHIYHUN ANENALINHUA

rocrnofAPCbKWUM CYA, judge

Oct. 2, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Economic Court of Appeal of

Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Economic Court
of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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